
F&DMRC Diary

Wrecclesham Community Centre (WCC) Hall
Clubroom available from ~ 09:00. Wednesday running (Hall usage) starts at 14:00

‘Running’ = Priority use of Hall; ALSO tidy/vacuum Clubroom AND lock-up

Date Running Comment

Sun 28 Apr Guildford O-Gauge Gp Spring Open Day
27/28 Apr “Kinlochlaggen” at NEC

Wed 1 May O Talk/demo Decals (5 pm) (Noel)
Sat 4 May OO Group set-up for Open Day at 5 pm
Sun 5 May Farnham Club OO Open Day
Wed 8 May N Rolling Stock - couplings, back to backs, wheel 

cleaning, etc (5 pm) (Julian)
11/12 May ExpoEM, Bracknell

Wed 15 May P4/OO9
Wed 22 May OO
Wed 29 May Free (5th

weekend)
Track Plans – making them look real (5 pm) (Noel)

Wed 5 Jun O
Wed 12 June N Talk/Demo.  Card buildings (5 pm)  (Noel)
Wed 19 Jun P4/OO9
Wed 26 Jun OO Backscenes (5 pm) (Noel)
Wed 3 Jul O
Wed 10 Jul N Scenery Part 1 (5 pm) (David)

Sat/Sun 12/13
Jul

Pendon Museum – 70th Anniversary Exhibition

Wed 17 Jul P4/OO9
Wed 24 Jul Free (5th

weekend
Scenery Part 2 (5 pm) (David)

Sat/Sun 12/13
Oct

Club Annual Show, Aldershot (set-up Friday evening)

Wed 18 Oct Kinesis DCC Controller Presentation and 
Demonstration at the club by Bachmann

Running Nights Club Events Talks/Demos Members’ layouts at
shows


